
2021-2022 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Call, email, or stop by to see us! 
319.366.8591  •  tickets@theatrecr.org

102 3rd St SE, 12pm-5pm M-F

I’M IN! Subscribe me for all 6 shows in the 2021-2022 season! I’ve marked my requested dates on back.

PACKAGE QTY PRICE TOTAL

6 SHOWS (Entire season)  $208 = $

+ $7.50 handling fee

Select your subscription level and quantity

 I’d like the GOLD CIRCLE subscription:    

PACKAGE QTY PRICE TOTAL

6 SHOWS (Entire season)  $176 = $

+ $7.50 handling fee

 I’d like the BLUE CIRCLE subscription:     

  Please choose best available seats for me.   
  I would like to choose my seats:

     My seat preference is circled below    Please call me to finalize.

  Please choose best available seats for me.   
  I would like to choose my seats:

     My seat preference is circled below    Please call me to finalize.

Add youth tickets
	 Please add youth tickets to my subscription
	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           

               (Refer to full schedule on back)

	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           
               (Refer to full schedule on back)  

	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           
               (Refer to full schedule on back)

Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Address:                                                                                    City:                                               State:             Zip:                              

Phone:                                                                           Email:                                                                                                        

Recognition Name:                                                                                	                                        
(TCR Members and annual donors of $150 or more will be recognized in all show playbills.)

Enter payment and contact information
 Check (made payable to Theatre Cedar Rapids)   Credit Card:   Discover     Mastercard     Visa

Card #:                    /                  /                    /                        Exp:             /                

Signature:                                                                               CVV #:                     

RETURN TO THEATRE CEDAR RAPIDS, 102 3RD ST SE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA, 52401

$100   $50    $25    Other amount: $                                                      Support TCR with a gift

GRAND TOTAL = $                              

STAGE

MAIN FLOOR RIGHTMAIN FLOOR LEFT

ORCHESTRA PIT

GOLD CIRCLE BLUE CIRCLE

Questions?
Circle your seating preferences here:



MARK YOUR REQUESTED DATES USING THE CHECKLIST BELOW:
Can’t decide on a date? Pick opening night! (You can always exchange later if needed.)

LET THE RIGHT ONE IN 
Oct. 15–31, 2021  
(Grandon Studio, Play)

  Friday, October 15, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, October 16, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, October 17, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, October 21, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, October 22, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, October 23, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, October 24, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, October 29, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, October 30, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, October 31, 2:30 p.m.

RODGERS + HAMMERSTEIN’S 
CINDERELLA 
Nov. 19–Dec. 19, 2021 
(Auditorium, Musical)

  Friday, November 19, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, November 20, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, November 21, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, November 26, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, November 27, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, November 28, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, December 2, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, December 3, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, December 4, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, December 5, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, December 9, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, December 10, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, December 11, 2:30 p.m.

  Sunday, December 12, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, December 16, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, December 17, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, December 18, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, December 19, 2:30 p.m.

KINKY BOOTS  
Feb. 11–Mar. 6, 2022 
(Auditorium, Musical)
  Friday, February 11, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, February 12, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, February 13, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, February 18, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, February 19, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, February 20, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, February 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, February 26, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, February 27, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, March 4, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 5, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, March 6, 2:30 p.m.

DANCE NATION
Mar. 18–Apr. 3, 2022 
(Grandon Studio, Play)

  Friday, March 18, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 19, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, March 20, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, March 24, 7:30 p.m. 

  Friday, March 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 26, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, March 27, 2:30 p.m. 

  Friday, April 1, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, April 2, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, April 3, 2:30 p.m.

THE SOUND OF MUSIC
Apr. 29–May 29, 2022 
(Auditorium, Musical)

  Friday, April 29, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, April 30, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, May 1, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 5, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 6, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, May 7, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, May 8, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 12, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 13, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, May 14, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, May 15, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 19, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 20, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, May 21, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, May 22, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 26, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 27, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, May 28, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, May 29, 2:30 p.m.

MAMMA MIA!
Jun. 24–Jul. 31, 2022 
(Auditorium, Musical)

  Friday, June 24, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, June 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, June 26, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, June 30, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, July 1, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, July 2, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, July 3, 2:30 p.m. 

  Thursday, July 7, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, July 8, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, July 9, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, July 10, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, July 14, 7:30 p.m. 

  Friday, July 15, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, July 16, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, July 17, 2:30 p.m.

  Friday, July 22, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, July 23, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, July 24, 2:30 p.m. 

  Friday, July 29, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, July 30, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, July 31, 2:30 p.m.

Indicates ASL-Interpreted performance. TCR is proud to support our deaf and hearing-
impaired community. To order tickets in the reserved section with the best view of interpreters, call 
the box office at 319.366.8591, email tickets@theatrecr.org, or stop by in person: 102 3rd St SE, 
Downtown Cedar Rapids.

A t-coil induction hearing loop is now installed in the TCR auditorium and can be used in all seats. For 
those without a hearing aid which can tune into the loop, a limited number of assistive listening devices 
are available on a first come first serve basis. Installation of the induction loop was made possible 
through the generous support of Myron and Esther Wilson. Learn more at theatrecr.org/accessibility.

Book early to 

guarantee the 

best seats at  

the best price!


